
KID Athlé de l'A.C LIMOUX

263891

LIMOUX (Stade Municipal) le 09/04/2022

FFA

POF50m / (09/04/2022)   Finale  directe 1 00:00:00 Vent: NC

1 RODIER CHLOE 2348716 POF / 2011 7''9 25Athle 11 - S/l Ac Narbonn 011 OCC

2 LESTENDIE MAELINE 1893704 POF / 2011 8''2 21Athle 11 - S/l Ac Limoux 011 OCC

3 RUIZ ALICIA 2349074 POF / 2011 8''8 13Athle 11 - S/l As Carcasso 011 OCC

3 POURSEL MARINE 2371985 POF / 2011 8''8 13Athle 11 - S/l Ac Limoux 011 OCC

POF50m / (09/04/2022)   Finale  directe 2 00:00:00 Vent: NC

1 LEFORT-BANIS 2209246 POF / 2011 8''9 13Athle 11 - S/l As Carcasso 011 OCC

2 RABSZILBER LOUISE 2277263 POF / 2012 8''9 13Athle 11 - S/l Lauragais A 011 OCC

3 COFFIN ALBARET ELIETTE 2189274 POF / 2012 9''0 12Athle 11 - S/l Lauragais A 011 OCC

3 DECAUD AELIS 2227545 POF / 2011 9''0 12Athle 11 - S/l Ac Narbonn 011 OCC

POF50m / (09/04/2022)   Finale  directe 3 00:00:00 Vent: NC

1 OLIVARES LIZIE 2325384 POF / 2012 9''1 12Athle 11 - S/l Ac Limoux 011 OCC

2 RIVES AMBRE 2225309 POF / 2012 9''3 11Athle 11 - S/l As Carcasso 011 OCC

3 GONZALES ALYSSON 2368832 POF / 2011 9''4 10Athle 11 - S/l As Carcasso 011 OCC

3 LACOMBE LEA 2372027 POF / 2011 9''4 10Athle 11 - S/l Ac Limoux 011 OCC

POF50m / (09/04/2022)   Finale  directe 4 00:00:00 Vent: NC

1 MOLAS LAURIANE 2092637 POF / 2011 9''9 7Athle 11 - S/l As Carcasso 011 OCC

1 DESENNEVILLE LENA 2290719 POF / 2012 9''9 7Athle 11 - S/l Ac Limoux 011 OCC

3 ROBERT AGATHE 2239882 POF / 2011 10''1 5Athle 11 - S/l As Carcasso 011 OCC

POF50m / (09/04/2022)   Finale  directe 5 00:00:00 Vent: NC

1 EL GHOURRAF SONDOS 2389782 POF / 2011 10''2 4Athle 11 - S/l As Carcasso 011 OCC

2 MARTIN CAULET AMALIA 2408834 POF / 2012 10''2 4Athle 11 - S/l Lauragais A 011 OCC

3 BENOIT-BRUNEL EVA 2399573 POF / 2011 10''9 1Athle 11 - S/l Lauragais A 011 OCC

POF1 000m / (09/04/2022)   Finale  directe 1 00:00:00

1 BOURGEOIS ELENI (BEL) 2276442 POF / 2011 4'10''0 16Athle 11 - S/l Ac Limoux 011 OCC

2 POURSEL SARAH 2371993 POF / 2011 4'19''0 15Athle 11 - S/l Ac Limoux 011 OCC

3 KHICHANE JADE 2274099 POF / 2011 4'27''0 14Athle 11 - S/l As Carcasso 011 OCC

4 KOOB NAELLE 2309924 POF / 2012 4'29''0 14Athle 11 - S/l As Carcasso 011 OCC

5 ROBERT FLEUR 2231962 POF / 2012 4'43''0 13Athle 11 - S/l As Carcasso 011 OCC

6 FAURE YUNA 2267945 POF / 2011 7'37''0 1Athle 11 - S/l Ac Narbonn 011 OCC

POFLongueur / (09/04/2022)   Finale  directe 1 00:00:00

1 BOURGEOIS ELENI (BEL) 2276442 POF / 2011 3m50 NC 24Athle 11 - S/l Ac Limoux 011 OCC

2 RODIER CHLOE 2348716 POF / 2011 3m40 NC 22Athle 11 - S/l Ac Narbonn 011 OCC

3 OLIVARES LIZIE 2325384 POF / 2012 3m23 NC 18Athle 11 - S/l Ac Limoux 011 OCC

4 POURSEL MARINE 2371985 POF / 2011 3m00 NC 15Athle 11 - S/l Ac Limoux 011 OCC

5 POURSEL SARAH 2371993 POF / 2011 2m93 NC 14Athle 11 - S/l Ac Limoux 011 OCC

6 LESTENDIE MAELINE 1893704 POF / 2011 2m74 NC 12Athle 11 - S/l Ac Limoux 011 OCC

7 RABSZILBER LOUISE 2277263 POF / 2012 2m58 NC 8Athle 11 - S/l Lauragais A 011 OCC
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8 FAURE YUNA 2267945 POF / 2011 2m55 NC 8Athle 11 - S/l Ac Narbonn 011 OCC

9 LACOMBE LEA 2372027 POF / 2011 2m47 NC 7Athle 11 - S/l Ac Limoux 011 OCC

10 KHICHANE JADE 2274099 POF / 2011 2m42 NC 6Athle 11 - S/l As Carcasso 011 OCC

11 MARTIN CAULET AMALIA 2408834 POF / 2012 2m31 NC 4Athle 11 - S/l Lauragais A 011 OCC

12 LEFORT-BANIS 2209246 POF / 2011 2m30 NC 4Athle 11 - S/l As Carcasso 011 OCC

12 DESENNEVILLE LENA 2290719 POF / 2012 2m30 NC 4Athle 11 - S/l Ac Limoux 011 OCC

14 GONZALES ALYSSON 2368832 POF / 2011 2m27 NC 3Athle 11 - S/l As Carcasso 011 OCC

15 COFFIN ALBARET ELIETTE 2189274 POF / 2012 2m26 NC 3Athle 11 - S/l Lauragais A 011 OCC

16 KOOB NAELLE 2309924 POF / 2012 2m23 NC 2Athle 11 - S/l As Carcasso 011 OCC

17 DECAUD AELIS 2227545 POF / 2011 1m94 NC 1Athle 11 - S/l Ac Narbonn 011 OCC

18 BENOIT-BRUNEL EVA 2399573 POF / 2011 1m90 NC 1Athle 11 - S/l Lauragais A 011 OCC

19 ROBERT AGATHE 2239882 POF / 2011 1m75 NC 1Athle 11 - S/l As Carcasso 011 OCC

20 RIVES AMBRE 2225309 POF / 2012 1m69 NC 1Athle 11 - S/l As Carcasso 011 OCC

21 ROBERT FLEUR 2231962 POF / 2012 1m64 NC 1Athle 11 - S/l As Carcasso 011 OCC

22 EL GHOURRAF SONDOS 2389782 POF / 2011 1m50 NC 1Athle 11 - S/l As Carcasso 011 OCC

23 MOLAS LAURIANE 2092637 POF / 2011 1m40 NC 1Athle 11 - S/l As Carcasso 011 OCC

24 RUIZ ALICIA 2349074 POF / 2011 m3 NC 1Athle 11 - S/l As Carcasso 011 OCC

POFPoids (2 kg) / (09/04/2022)   Finale  directe 1 00:00:00

1 FAURE YUNA 2267945 POF / 2011 5m00 7Athle 11 - S/l Ac Narbonn 011 OCC

2 RODIER CHLOE 2348716 POF / 2011 4m90 6Athle 11 - S/l Ac Narbonn 011 OCC

3 ROBERT FLEUR 2231962 POF / 2012 4m30 1Athle 11 - S/l As Carcasso 011 OCC

4 KHICHANE JADE 2274099 POF / 2011 4m25 1Athle 11 - S/l As Carcasso 011 OCC

5 RABSZILBER LOUISE 2277263 POF / 2012 3m80 1Athle 11 - S/l Lauragais A 011 OCC

5 RUIZ ALICIA 2349074 POF / 2011 3m80 1Athle 11 - S/l As Carcasso 011 OCC

7 EL GHOURRAF SONDOS 2389782 POF / 2011 3m65 1Athle 11 - S/l As Carcasso 011 OCC

8 LEFORT-BANIS 2209246 POF / 2011 3m60 1Athle 11 - S/l As Carcasso 011 OCC

8 RIVES AMBRE 2225309 POF / 2012 3m60 1Athle 11 - S/l As Carcasso 011 OCC

10 COFFIN ALBARET ELIETTE 2189274 POF / 2012 3m35 1Athle 11 - S/l Lauragais A 011 OCC

11 KOOB NAELLE 2309924 POF / 2012 3m30 1Athle 11 - S/l As Carcasso 011 OCC

12 MOLAS LAURIANE 2092637 POF / 2011 3m10 1Athle 11 - S/l As Carcasso 011 OCC

12 ROBERT AGATHE 2239882 POF / 2011 3m10 1Athle 11 - S/l As Carcasso 011 OCC

14 GONZALES ALYSSON 2368832 POF / 2011 2m90 1Athle 11 - S/l As Carcasso 011 OCC

POFJavelot (400 g) / (09/04/2022)   Finale  directe 1 00:00:00

1 DECAUD AELIS 2227545 POF / 2011 8m48 10Athle 11 - S/l Ac Narbonn 011 OCC

2 BOURGEOIS ELENI (BEL) 2276442 POF / 2011 8m25 9Athle 11 - S/l Ac Limoux 011 OCC

3 MARTIN CAULET AMALIA 2408834 POF / 2012 8m03 8Athle 11 - S/l Lauragais A 011 OCC

4 POURSEL MARINE 2371985 POF / 2011 7m62 7Athle 11 - S/l Ac Limoux 011 OCC

5 LESTENDIE MAELINE 1893704 POF / 2011 7m57 7Athle 11 - S/l Ac Limoux 011 OCC

6 OLIVARES LIZIE 2325384 POF / 2012 6m90 6Athle 11 - S/l Ac Limoux 011 OCC

7 BENOIT-BRUNEL EVA 2399573 POF / 2011 6m19 3Athle 11 - S/l Lauragais A 011 OCC

8 DESENNEVILLE LENA 2290719 POF / 2012 6m09 3Athle 11 - S/l Ac Limoux 011 OCC

9 POURSEL SARAH 2371993 POF / 2011 5m97 2Athle 11 - S/l Ac Limoux 011 OCC

10 LACOMBE LEA 2372027 POF / 2011 5m21 1Athle 11 - S/l Ac Limoux 011 OCC

POM50m / (09/04/2022)   Finale  directe 1 00:00:00 Vent: NC

1 MELIZER WIKTOR 2399257 POM / 2012 7''4 28Athle 11 - S/l Lauragais A 011 OCC

2 JALABERT NATHAN 2348091 POM / 2011 7''9 24Athle 11 - S/l Ac Limoux 011 OCC

3 EFFALA ABESSOLO 2000047 POM / 2011 8''0 23Athle 11 - S/l As Carcasso 011 OCC

4 DROULERS BAPTISTE 2125171 POM / 2012 8''3 17Athle 11 - S/l As Carcasso 011 OCC

POM50m / (09/04/2022)   Finale  directe 2 00:00:00 Vent: NC

1 TOUCHET MAXIME 2215122 POM / 2011 8''4 15Athle 11 - S/l As Carcasso 011 OCC

2 ADIVESES CLEMENT 2278582 POM / 2011 8''5 13Athle 11 - S/l Ac Limoux 011 OCC

3 ARLAC QUENTIN 2345268 POM / 2011 8''8 7Athle 11 - S/l As Carcasso 011 OCC

4 CHENNOUF RAYANE 2397044 POM / 2012 8''9 6Athle 11 - S/l As Carcasso 011 OCC
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POM50m / (09/04/2022)   Finale  directe 3 00:00:00 Vent: NC

1 RIVES PIERRE 2225316 POM / 2011 9''7 1Athle 11 - S/l As Carcasso 011 OCC

2 LAGROTTE RENAUD 2411035 POM / 2012 9''8 1Athle 11 - S/l Ac Limoux 011 OCC

3 CHOPLIN EOZN 2276520 POM / 2012 10''1 1Athle 11 - S/l Ac Limoux 011 OCC

4 MISHELETTI ARTHUR 2333340 POM / 2012 10''7 1Athle 11 - S/l As Carcasso 011 OCC

POM1 000m / (09/04/2022)   Finale  directe 1 00:00:00

1 BOUAZIZ YANIS 2191820 POM / 2012 '35''4 50Athle 11 - S/l Ac Narbonn 011 OCC

2 OLIVE EVAN 2389742 POM / 2011 3'38''0 22Athle 11 - S/l As Carcasso 011 OCC

3 CLAUX MATHIAS 2086148 POM / 2012 3'44''0 19Athle 11 - S/l As Carcasso 011 OCC

4 FERRERES PATRICK 2313524 POM / 2011 3'53''0 16Athle 11 - S/l Ac Narbonn 011 OCC

5 LAFFONT AURELIEN 2232044 POM / 2011 3'55''0 16Athle 11 - S/l Ac Limoux 011 OCC

6 SERIN GABIN 2000985 POM / 2011 4'00''0 15Athle 11 - S/l Lauragais A 011 OCC

7 BAUDIER LELUC OWEN 2343112 POM / 2011 4'10''0 14Athle 11 - S/l As Carcasso 011 OCC

8 RIQUELME ANTONIN 2387969 POM / 2011 4'11''0 14Athle 11 - S/l Ac Limoux 011 OCC

9 HONORE TOM 2411031 POM / 2012 4'14''0 14Athle 11 - S/l Ac Limoux 011 OCC

9 BAUDOUIN JULES 2208320 POM / 2011 4'14''0 14Athle 11 - S/l As Carcasso 011 OCC

11 REYGADE TOM 2089916 POM / 2012 4'27''0 13Athle 11 - S/l Ac Limoux 011 OCC

12 MAURETTE ANTOINE 2374198 POM / 2011 4'33''0 13Athle 11 - S/l As Carcasso 011 OCC

13 BOISSEZON NGOC THO 2399959 POM / 2012 4'34''0 13Athle 11 - S/l As Carcasso 011 OCC

POMLongueur / (09/04/2022)   Finale  directe 1 00:00:00

1 JALABERT NATHAN 2348091 POM / 2011 3m23 NC 13Athle 11 - S/l Ac Limoux 011 OCC

2 ADIVESES CLEMENT 2278582 POM / 2011 3m19 NC 13Athle 11 - S/l Ac Limoux 011 OCC

3 LAFFONT AURELIEN 2232044 POM / 2011 3m15 NC 13Athle 11 - S/l Ac Limoux 011 OCC

4 TOUCHET MAXIME 2215122 POM / 2011 2m90 NC 9Athle 11 - S/l As Carcasso 011 OCC

5 REYGADE TOM 2089916 POM / 2012 2m80 NC 7Athle 11 - S/l Ac Limoux 011 OCC

6 HONORE TOM 2411031 POM / 2012 2m79 NC 7Athle 11 - S/l Ac Limoux 011 OCC

7 OLIVE EVAN 2389742 POM / 2011 2m75 NC 7Athle 11 - S/l As Carcasso 011 OCC

8 EFFALA ABESSOLO 2000047 POM / 2011 2m70 NC 6Athle 11 - S/l As Carcasso 011 OCC

9 RIQUELME ANTONIN 2387969 POM / 2011 2m67 NC 6Athle 11 - S/l Ac Limoux 011 OCC

10 CHOPLIN EOZN 2276520 POM / 2012 2m50 NC 4Athle 11 - S/l Ac Limoux 011 OCC

11 CLAUX MATHIAS 2086148 POM / 2012 2m46 NC 2Athle 11 - S/l As Carcasso 011 OCC

12 ARLAC QUENTIN 2345268 POM / 2011 2m37 NC 1Athle 11 - S/l As Carcasso 011 OCC

13 DROULERS BAPTISTE 2125171 POM / 2012 2m34 NC 1Athle 11 - S/l As Carcasso 011 OCC

14 BAUDOUIN JULES 2208320 POM / 2011 2m30 NC 1Athle 11 - S/l As Carcasso 011 OCC

15 FERRERES PATRICK 2313524 POM / 2011 2m24 NC 1Athle 11 - S/l Ac Narbonn 011 OCC

16 LAGROTTE RENAUD 2411035 POM / 2012 2m20 NC 1Athle 11 - S/l Ac Limoux 011 OCC

17 MAURETTE ANTOINE 2374198 POM / 2011 2m12 NC 1Athle 11 - S/l As Carcasso 011 OCC

18 RIVES PIERRE 2225316 POM / 2011 2m07 NC 1Athle 11 - S/l As Carcasso 011 OCC

19 CHENNOUF RAYANE 2397044 POM / 2012 2m03 NC 1Athle 11 - S/l As Carcasso 011 OCC

20 BOISSEZON NGOC THO 2399959 POM / 2012 1m82 NC 1Athle 11 - S/l As Carcasso 011 OCC

21 MISHELETTI ARTHUR 2333340 POM / 2012 1m50 NC 1Athle 11 - S/l As Carcasso 011 OCC

22 TEISSEIRE LOUIS 1982035 POM / 2012 1m43 NC 1Athle 11 - S/l Ac Limoux 011 OCC

23 BOUAZIZ YANIS 2191820 POM / 2012 1m00 NC 1Athle 11 - S/l Ac Narbonn 011 OCC

POMPoids (2 kg) / (09/04/2022)   Finale  directe 1 00:00:00

1 MELIZER WIKTOR 2399257 POM / 2012 6m53 22Athle 11 - S/l Lauragais A 011 OCC

2 EFFALA ABESSOLO 2000047 POM / 2011 6m40 20Athle 11 - S/l As Carcasso 011 OCC

3 CHOPLIN EOZN 2276520 POM / 2012 6m10 18Athle 11 - S/l Ac Limoux 011 OCC

4 BAUDOUIN JULES 2208320 POM / 2011 6m05 17Athle 11 - S/l As Carcasso 011 OCC

5 ARLAC QUENTIN 2345268 POM / 2011 5m43 12Athle 11 - S/l As Carcasso 011 OCC

6 OLIVE EVAN 2389742 POM / 2011 5m40 12Athle 11 - S/l As Carcasso 011 OCC

7 SERIN GABIN 2000985 POM / 2011 5m20 10Athle 11 - S/l Lauragais A 011 OCC

8 BAUDIER LELUC OWEN 2343112 POM / 2011 4m90 6Athle 11 - S/l As Carcasso 011 OCC

9 MAURETTE ANTOINE 2374198 POM / 2011 4m75 4Athle 11 - S/l As Carcasso 011 OCC

10 MISHELETTI ARTHUR 2333340 POM / 2012 4m35 1Athle 11 - S/l As Carcasso 011 OCC

11 CLAUX MATHIAS 2086148 POM / 2012 4m20 1Athle 11 - S/l As Carcasso 011 OCC
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12 TOUCHET MAXIME 2215122 POM / 2011 4m17 1Athle 11 - S/l As Carcasso 011 OCC

13 DROULERS BAPTISTE 2125171 POM / 2012 4m02 1Athle 11 - S/l As Carcasso 011 OCC

POMJavelot (400 g) / (09/04/2022)   Finale  directe 1 00:00:00

1 JALABERT NATHAN 2348091 POM / 2011 15m60 25Athle 11 - S/l Ac Limoux 011 OCC

2 RIQUELME ANTONIN 2387969 POM / 2011 11m98 19Athle 11 - S/l Ac Limoux 011 OCC

3 ADIVESES CLEMENT 2278582 POM / 2011 10m50 14Athle 11 - S/l Ac Limoux 011 OCC

4 LAFFONT AURELIEN 2232044 POM / 2011 9m95 13Athle 11 - S/l Ac Limoux 011 OCC

5 REYGADE TOM 2089916 POM / 2012 9m37 12Athle 11 - S/l Ac Limoux 011 OCC

6 HONORE TOM 2411031 POM / 2012 9m34 12Athle 11 - S/l Ac Limoux 011 OCC

7 LAGROTTE RENAUD 2411035 POM / 2012 8m94 12Athle 11 - S/l Ac Limoux 011 OCC

8 RIVES PIERRE 2225316 POM / 2011 8m22 9Athle 11 - S/l As Carcasso 011 OCC

9 BOUAZIZ YANIS 2191820 POM / 2012 7m74 7Athle 11 - S/l Ac Narbonn 011 OCC

10 FERRERES PATRICK 2313524 POM / 2011 7m72 7Athle 11 - S/l Ac Narbonn 011 OCC

11 BOISSEZON NGOC THO 2399959 POM / 2012 7m18 6Athle 11 - S/l As Carcasso 011 OCC

12 CHENNOUF RAYANE 2397044 POM / 2012 6m54 5Athle 11 - S/l As Carcasso 011 OCC

13 TEISSEIRE LOUIS 1982035 POM / 2012 5m29 1Athle 11 - S/l Ac Limoux 011 OCC
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